
R

FRI 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  80
Rem 105.00 25 0 0 25NQ 1 0Bannon 01.3221 08061 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  70
Penny 77.24 7 0 01 7Q 0 0Mandrus 01.8117 16063 93 0
Zsa Zsa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nelson 10.0018 16062 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  68
Halley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chen 10.0013 20064 0 0
Kyp 50.89 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Parchment 02.7712 20065 0 0
Spell 51.61 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Driscoll 02.7311 20068 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  141 SCT:  69
Khalessi 48.66 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Slyter 02.902 24070 95 0
Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Alemani 10.001 24071 0 0

R

FRI 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  75
Cali 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wood 00.0020 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  70
Jett 73.79 3 3 1 23NQ 2 0Nardi 01.9016 16044 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  68
Abby 33.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 04.215 20051 100 0
Duibhin 76.79 8 1 02 13Q 0 0McGregor 01.844 20053 87 0
FitzRoy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hannan 10.0010 20014 0 0
Zack 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cardone 10.008 20045 0 0
Lani 75.15 7 3 0 22NQ 0 0Conroy 01.887 20047 0 0
Jerry TMQ 48.05 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Jones 02.936 20050 0 0
Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berte 00.009 20017 0 0
Rio 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dujardin 00.003 20056 0 0

R

FRI 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  153 SCT:  73
Sofia 68.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 02.2412 08007 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  70
Rufus 54.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughey 02.8311 12256 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  67
Rocky 59.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jamison 02.6210 16041 100 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.009 16265 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  65
Abbie Einstein 81.47 16 3 0 47NQ 1 0Jones 01.957 20013 0 0
Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McLoughlin 10.005 20019 0 0

5/10/2015 Page 1 of 5 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Jax 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.004 20022 0 0
Russ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simon 10.003 20212 0 0
Quinn 45.47 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Kealey 03.502 20216 0 0
Casey 64.63 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lebedin 02.461 20268 0 0
Sequel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kubichko 00.006 20016 0 0

R

FRI 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Maybelle 74.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Poe 02.40109 08252 100 0
Eve 77.12 1 0 02 3Q 0 0Crocker 02.31110 08114 97 0
Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Soccodato 10.00108 08255 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Tony 68.41 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mannes 02.6093 12258 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.0069 16172 0 0
Scream! 79.38 10 4 4 70NQ 2 0Marble-Brown 02.3167 16262 0 0
Jordan 64.18 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Penha 02.8566 16263 0 0
Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Catts 10.0065 16266 0 0
Patches 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Height 00.0068 16260 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Wednesday 60.31 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Hannan 03.1249 20183 0 0
Bindi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tupper 10.0048 20184 0 0
Polly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sheffler 10.0046 20269 0 0
Maggie 59.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conroy 03.1444 20271 0 0
Ici Blue 43.51 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hartman 04.3245 20273 0 0
Desmo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0047 20214 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  188 SCT:  70
Rum 61.48 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Madden 03.0627 24277 0 0
Mick 53.17 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bowen 03.5426 24278 0 0
Abby 58.70 0 2 1 20NQ 3 1Hempel 03.2025 24279 0 0
Seeker 68.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Basile 02.7424 24281 0 0
Charlie Brown 55.70 0 2 2 25NQ 2 1Selkin 03.3823 24282 0 0

R

FRI 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Bounder 51.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jamison 03.43100 08122 100 24
Taylor 53.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Penha 03.31107 08112 100 22
Dandy 67.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brav 02.65101 08120 100 8
Barley 72.75 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Zetcher 02.45105 08115 100 3
Emma 56.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fanok 03.14106 08113 0 0
Macaroni 56.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ouchterloney 03.14104 08116 0 0
Jose 56.49 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Potter 03.15103 08117 0 0
Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.00102 08118 0 0
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Rory 52.61 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kennedy 03.3899 08123 0 0
Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Derby 48.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKay 03.6585 12138 100 22
JJ 53.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.3192 12128 100 17
Pee Wee 53.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.3182 12144 100 17
Bogie 57.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ranieri 03.1188 12135 100 13
Patches 62.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dujardin 02.8679 12149 100 8
Star 62.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 02.8580 12147 100 8
Leroy 65.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mannes 02.7184 12139 100 5
Catcher 67.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.6591 12129 100 3
Flash 45.89 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marble-Brown 03.8890 12132 0 0
Rosie Cotton 66.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miller 02.6789 12134 0 0
Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.0087 12136 0 0
Luigi 76.15 5 1 0 25NQ 1 1Fricke 02.3486 12137 0 0
Winnie 66.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 02.6981 12145 0 0
Cheerio 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0077 12154 0 0
Raven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gross 00.0083 12143 0 0
Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0078 12152 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Gulliver 57.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Herrick 03.1753 16174 100 11
Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Herrick 10.0064 16155 0 0
Cody 30.13 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Carriero 06.0762 16158 0 0
Guy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brazeil 10.0061 16160 0 0
Robbie 77.17 8 3 2 49NQ 2 0Hagan 02.3760 16164 0 0
Sookie 57.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lange 03.2059 16165 0 0
Lizzy 70.66 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0McNeil 02.5955 16171 0 0
Thula 77.67 8 1 1 34NQ 1 0Hughey 02.3654 16173 0 0
Mearle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simon 00.0063 16157 0 0
Ammo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kubichko 00.0058 16167 0 0
Lola 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sheffler 00.0057 16168 0 0
Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fanok 00.0056 16170 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Teramoto 00.0037 20193 0 0
Drew 39.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.7033 20204 100 26
Jamie 42.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.3939 20189 100 23
Scorch 43.21 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McKay 04.3529 20221 100 22
Nemesis 51.22 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.6728 20218 100 14
Petey 61.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Garfinkel 03.0334 20198 100 4
Gem 58.22 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Jamison 03.2343 20175 0 0
Clay 52.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Matthews 03.5542 20179 0 0
Rumor 51.81 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Calabrese 03.6341 20185 0 0
Scoot 59.23 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Sherman 03.1740 20186 0 0
Kyan 53.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Salerno 03.5235 20195 0 0
Rookie 47.52 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Covino 03.9632 20205 0 0
Chester 60.19 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Stein 03.1231 20210 0 0
Fiona 47.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bowen 03.9230 20215 0 0
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Cody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Uppal 00.0038 20191 0 0
Zoe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.0036 20194 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  188 SCT:  70
Mystic 42.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Reinhardt 04.3711 24236 100 27
Shambhu 43.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.3120 24224 100 26
Zorro 45.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Valentine 04.1221 24223 100 24
Ivy 48.90 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 03.8414 24233 100 21
Murphy 49.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.818 24241 100 20
Vilya 51.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 03.659 24240 100 18
Iko 54.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.4513 24234 100 15
Sakura 55.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Krukar 03.394 24246 100 14
Doc 39.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foster 04.8222 24222 0 0
Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.0019 24227 0 0
Finn 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zgoda 10.0017 24230 0 0
Cruise 57.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wisniewski 03.2516 24231 0 0
Bree 49.05 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Sumrall 03.8315 24232 0 0
Lily 55.29 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Campbell 03.4012 24235 0 0
Bling 53.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ewart 03.507 24243 0 0
Duke 52.19 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Potter 03.606 24244 0 0
Crockett 49.11 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.835 24245 0 0
Brooklyn 50.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Valentine 03.713 24247 0 0
Ganesha 46.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thorpe 04.082 24248 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.0018 24228 0 0
Callia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scott 00.0010 24239 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Quid 40.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 04.661 26249 100 25

R

FRI 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  73
Buddy 68.90 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Lewis 02.0519 16027 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  74
Topsy 88.51 14 2 2 34NQ 3 0Koren 01.5915 20031 0 0
Jam 78.19 4 0 0 9NQ 2 1Seaver 01.8014 20033 0 0

R

FRI 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  72
Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nash 10.008 20006 0 0

R

FRI 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  183 SCT:  74
Indy 80.10 6 1 0 28NQ 0 1Ouchterloney 02.2898 12083 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  188 SCT:  71
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Ginger 67.33 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McLoughlin 02.7976 16250 0 0

R

FRI 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Jethro 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Poe 10.00114 04074 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Owen 68.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kowal 02.61112 08080 100 7
GG 82.77 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Berman 02.15113 08077 0 0
Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brotherton 10.00111 08081 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  183 SCT:  74
Beau 54.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 03.3694 12089 100 19
Oliver 71.17 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McNeil 02.5797 12082 0 0
Ollie 67.82 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Johnson 02.7096 12084 0 0
Jayda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gross 00.0095 12087 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  188 SCT:  71
Dallas 40.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.6572 16097 100 30
Billy 41.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Foster 04.5475 16219 100 29
Lita 56.75 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Koferl 03.3174 16094 100 14
Lynus 49.32 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Selkin 03.8173 16096 0 0
Daryl 68.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Tupper 02.7671 16098 0 0
Grady 56.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Matthews 03.3370 16101 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  75
Sadie 58.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Smith 03.2451 20107 100 17
Dali 73.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCarthy 02.5450 20108 100 1
Jessie 71.21 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bordins 02.6452 20105 0 0
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